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Veranstaltung
Veranstalter
Durchfuhrer

Austrag ungsort

Rang Start-Nr

1 1 ESV Kittenbach

12 ESV Stanzertal

11

9 Team Eisenerz

10 ESV Wélzertal

15 ESvV Ziegenburg

v ESV FreRnitz

3  ESV Pernegg

5 ESV Zettling

& AUSTRIA Pischk

13

8

1. ESV Krieglach

ESV GroRfeistritz Il

14  AUSTRIA Kapfenberg

4

ESV Lutschaun Mitterdorf

Endergebnis

Mannschaf

ESV Kindberg - Aumah

ESV Stadtwerke Bruck

Punkte

235
22 .6
* 4 B
19:9
713
15:13

1513
14 :14
1318

13:15
10:18
10:18
9:19
724

2:26

W 0678 820 37 41

Turnier ESV ar2 steel Wartherg / Gruppe Wartherg
ESV ar2 steel Wartherg

ESV ar2 steel Wartherg
Stocksportanlage Wartherg

OBELIX Sln-r.‘:t“ﬂunq S 1/ Robert Ulnch, Wallnerstralle 35 3004 {_.I-ll-mn Austria

Datum 21.05.2016
obetefhr gy =

Quotem Diff. Eigene Gegner
1,389 65 232 167
1,493 74 224 150
1,352 63 242 179
1.559 81 226 145
1,424 67 225 158
1,294 W 220 170
1,084 s 207 W
0,760 -52 185 21
a8, .33 193 W

0855 -32 188 -
0711 66 162
0,729 59 159



